
Състезание:

Дата от:  2014-06-13
Дата до: 2014-06-15
Град: Varna

DLOP Vesel Delfin - 50 m

Комплексно
Място Клуб Точки

1 Psk Cherno More 74.17
2 Asteri 65.23
3 Torpedo 53.16
4 Pirin 52.35
5 Mladost'91 46.06
6 G.D.Sport 42.33
7 Levski 41.12
8 Briz 34.02
9 Trayana 26.71

10 Julian Rusev 24.43
11 Metropol 23.94
12 Nereya 23.40
13 Damini Lv 23.39
14 Tsarevets-Vtu 22.52
15 Etar 21.98
16 Akva Sport 21.77
17 Chepinets 17.73
18 Dobrudzha 16.13
19 Shampion 14.78
20 Etar 2000 13.37
21 Viking 2008 13.34
22 Galata'2009 11.97
23 Kps Cherno More 8.98
24 Sofia'21 8.29
25 Mustang 7.03
26 Slavia 6.93
27 Dorostol 5.71
28 Delfin Pz 5.49
29 Iris 3.56
30 Odesos'2008 2.34
31 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2.19
32 Varna 2.11
33 Nsa 2.07
34 Omega'01 1.95
35 Sprint 1.92
36 Albatros'2001 1.90
37 Botev Vratsa 1.79

Гл. съдия:

/Велислав Цеков/



Състезание:

Дата от:  2014-06-13
Дата до: 2014-06-15
Град: Varna

DLOP Vesel Delfin - 50 m

Мъже
Място Клуб Точки

1 Psk Cherno More 60.91
2 Mladost'91 33.17
3 Torpedo 29.18
4 Trayana 24.13
5 Metropol 23.94
6 Damini Lv 19.11
7 Pirin 18.20
8 Chepinets 15.00
9 Etar 2000 13.37

10 Levski 12.17
11 Galata'2009 11.97
12 Sofia'21 8.29
13 Mustang 7.03
14 Kps Cherno More 6.45
15 Dorostol 5.71
16 Delfin Pz 5.49
17 Iris 3.56
18 Briz 3.00
19 Akva Sport 2.89
20 Odesos'2008 2.34
21 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2.19
22 Varna 2.11
23 Nsa 2.07
24 Omega'01 1.95
25 Sprint 1.92
26 Albatros'2001 1.90
27 Asteri 1.88
28 Dobrudzha 1.40



Състезание:

Дата от:  2014-06-13
Дата до: 2014-06-15
Град: Varna

DLOP Vesel Delfin - 50 m

Жени
Място Клуб Точки

1 Asteri 63.35
2 G.D.Sport 42.33
3 Pirin 34.15
4 Briz 31.02
5 Levski 28.95
6 Julian Rusev 24.43
7 Torpedo 23.98
8 Nereya 23.40
9 Tsarevets-Vtu 22.52

10 Etar 21.98
11 Akva Sport 18.88
12 Shampion 14.78
13 Dobrudzha 14.73
14 Viking 2008 13.34
15 Psk Cherno More 13.26
16 Mladost'91 12.89
17 Slavia 6.93
18 Damini Lv 4.28
19 Chepinets 2.73
20 Trayana 2.58
21 Kps Cherno More 2.53
22 Botev Vratsa 1.79


